
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

18t

56

23S

59

20

399

O 2

9

99

81

O 2X

8

15

96

42

98

Name

Thomas Gray

Evan Beaulieu

Shaun Buffington

Reid Lanpher

Taylor Martin

Bobby Weymouth

Ryan Hammar

Dean Dezak

Mike Alton

Dan Winter

T. J. Laro

Matt Chagnot

Trevor Bleau

Wyatt Alexander

Stephen Johnson

Terry Johnson

Hometown

Baltic

Durham

Plainfield

Manchester

Windham

Topsham

Pembroke

New Boston

NASHUA

Windham

Concord

Derry

Troy

Ellsworth

North Conway

Sunapee

Disp Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

Diff

0.433

0.801

4.959

6.697

7.299

11.366

13.419

19.743

20.291

20.656

32.499

37.877

1:02.013

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:18.761

1:18.444

1:18.796

1:18.308

1:19.098

1:19.173

1:19.222

1:19.233

1:19.956

1:19.791

1:19.903

1:20.782

1:21.214

1:23.196

1:20.570

1:27.887

In Lap

11

10

6

8

3

4

5

5

3

5

5

4

6

2

6

2

Sorted on Laps
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Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Steve Aspland - LRRS Race Director

Tom Blanchette - Nelcar Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

0.433

Avg. Speed

72.577

Best Lap Tm

1:18.308

Best Speed

73.556

Best Lap by

59 - Reid Lanpher

LRRS 7

Legends

Main, Sun

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:50:06

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

10/7/2012 05:00 PM

AMSOIL NELCAR
LEGENDS TOUR


